PBZA3216K series
High current Bead
www.yint.com.cn Rev:1.01
Unit：mm
Shape & Dimension information
Features
Small size and big current
Good noise suppression
Product series
Material
Size
Special Code
Applications
Noise suppression for power line
AEC-Q200 Compliance
Yint P/N Information
Impedance Value
Tolerance
Internal Code
Taping Information
PB     ZA  3216     K      601      Z    0        T
1.6±0.2
3.2±0.2
1
.6
±
0
.2
1
.6
±
0
.2
0.7±0.3
www.yint.com.cn Rev:1.02
PBZ3216K series
High current Bead
Yint P/N Impedance ( Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
( Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
PBZA3216K-121Z0T 120±25% 100 0.01 6000
PBZA3216K-271Z0T 270±25% 100 0.016 4500
PBZA3216K-471Z0T 470±25% 100 0.02 4000
PBZA3216K-501Z0T 500±25% 100 0.038 3000
PBZA3216K-601Z0T 600±25% 100 0.039 2900
PBZA3216K-801Z0T 800±25% 100 0.05 1700
PBZA3216K-102Z0T 1000±25% 100 0.75 1400
PBZA3216K-121Z0T PBZA3216K-271Z0T PBZA3216K-471Z0T
PBZA3216K-501Z0T PBZA3216K-601Z0T PBZA3216K-801Z0T
PBZA3216K-102Z0T